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Race Results

CAMPEONATO DE CLASICOS DARSENA NORTE 2023

Start 03/12/2023 12:00:00 Distance

#1 - Marcas

Fijas
A54 Frers Sloop
A513 S&S Sloop
A4 HG May Sloop
A311 Iturbide Sloop
A127 Campos Ketch
A55 Frers Sloop

Darsena Norte - Buenos Aires
YACHT CLUB ARGENTINO
02/12/2023 - 03/12/2023

Race Results

Diego y Martin Meilan
R. Galarce y P. Gianelli
Juan Pablo Fregonese
Valentin Thompson
Enrique Larrinaga

Juan Pablo de Miguel
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NM

VA
VA
VB
VB
VB
VB

Scoring Cust;)m

+0 13:35:23
+0 13:35:34
+0 13:39:47
+0 13:41:14
+0 13:59:32
+0 14:05:11

01:35:23
01:35:34
01:39:47
01:41:14
01:59:32
02:05:11

Updated 03/12/2023 15:24:22

00:00:00
00:00:32
00:01:53
00:03:56
00:11:07
00:14:26

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00

YCA
YCA
YCA
YCA
CNSI
YCA

7m



